
THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 

PLACE DAY BEGAN DA TE (Mo .. Day, Yr.) 

THE WHITE HOUSE JANUARY 9, 1977 
WASHINGTON, D.C. TIME DAY 

PHONE 
I-

TIME ] ~ 
0:: ~ 1------..----1 II II 

In 

10:30 

11:25 

11:42 

12: 39 

12:56 

1:05 

1:40 

1:46 

2:06 

2:15 

2:15 

3:30 

5:08 

5:20 

5:59 

Out Q. ~ 

R 

P 

11:29 

12:41 P 

2 :06 

1:42 R 

1:57 P 

2:15 

3:30 

6:05 P 

10:30 a.m. SUNDAY 

ACTIVITY 

The President and the First Lady had breakfast. 

The President talked with Deputy Director of the Office of 
Management and Budget (OMB) Paul H. O'Neill. 

The President telephoned Congressman Thomas P. O'Neill, Jr. 
(D-Massachusetts). The call was not completed. 

The President talked with Congressman O'Neill. 

The President went to the Oval Office. 

The President met with: 
James T. Lynn, Director of the OMB and Assistant for 

Management and Budget 
Mr. O'Neill 

The President talked with his Assistant, Richard B. Cheney. 

The President talked with Chairman of the Republican National 
Committee (RNC) Mary Louise Smith. 

The President met with: 
Robert T. Hartmann, Counsellor 
Robert C. Obben, Special Assistant 
Don Penny Schneider, Consultant 

The Presidential party went to the Cabinet Room. 

The President met with: 
Mr. Hartmann 
Mr. Orben 
Mr. Schneider 

The President returned to the Oval Office. 

The President watched the Superbow1 XI football game on 
television between the Minnesota Vikings and the Oakland 
Raiders. 

The President went to the doctor's office. 

The President returned to the Oval Office. 

The President talked with Mr. Cheney. 

GPO. 1974 Ol 555 863 

Scanned from the President's Daily Diary Collection (Box 85) at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library



THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 

PLACE DAY BEGAN DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) 

THE WHITE HOUSE JANUARY 9, 1977 
WASHINGTON, D.C. TIME DAY 

PHONE 
-

"0TIME 
g" 

c:: 
I---In----,--O-U-(-...... ~ 

6:19 P6:18 

6:366:34 P 

6:37 

6:56 

6:57 6:58 P 

7 :11 

8:20 

10:05 10:25 R 

11:1011:02 P 

GPO, 1974 Ol-555-863 

6:18 p.m. SUNDAY 

ACTIVITY 

The President talked with White House Usher Nelson C. 
Pierce, Jr. 

The President talked with Congressman Olin E. Teague 
(D-Texas). 

The President went to the swimming pool. 

The President returned to the Oval Office. 

The President talked with the First Lady. 

The President returned to the second floor Residence. 

The President had dinner with: 
The First Lady 
Ben H. Guill, former Congressman (R-Texas) 
Mrs. Ben H. Guill 
John W. Byrnes, former Congressman (R-Wisconsin) 
Mrs. John W. Byrnes 
Glenn R. Davis, former Congressman (R-Wisconsin) 
Mrs. Glenn R. Davis 
Mrs. Albin Walter Norblad, Jr., widow of the former 

Congressman (R-Oregon) 

The President talked with his son, Michael. 

The President talked with his son, Steve. 

SY/EJ 1/17/77 



	Untitled.PDF.pdf



