THE WHITE HOUSE THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD							
PLACE DA	Y BEGAN		DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.)				
THE WHT	TE HOUSE		JANUARY 9, 1977				
i			TIME DAY				
10:30 a.m. SUNDAY							
		PHONE					
TIME 30 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50		aced ec'd	ACTIVITY				
In	Out	P=Placed R=Rec'd					
10:30			The President and the First Lady had breakfast.				
11:25	11:29	R	The President talked with Deputy Director of the Office of Management and Budget (OMB) Paul H. O'Neill.				
11:42		P	The President telephoned Congressman Thomas P. O'Neill, Jr. (D-Massachusetts). The call was not completed.				
12:39	12:41	P	The President talked with Congressman O'Neill.				
12:56			The President went to the Oval Office.				
1:05	2:06		The President met with: James T. Lynn, Director of the OMB and Assistant for Management and Budget Mr. O'Neill				
1:40	1:42	R	The President talked with his Assistant, Richard B. Cheney.				
1:46	1:57	P	The President talked with Chairman of the Republican National Committee (RNC) Mary Louise Smith.				
2:06	2:15		The President met with: Robert T. Hartmann, Counsellor Robert C. Obben, Special Assistant Don Penny Schneider, Consul tant				
2:15			The Presidential party went to the Cabinet Room.				
2:15	3:30		The President met with: Mr. Hartmann Mr. Orben Mr. Schneider				
3:30			The President returned to the Oval Office.				
			The President watched the Superbowl XI football game on television between the Minnesota Vikings and the Oakland Raiders.				
5:08			The President went to the doctor's office.				
5:20			The President returned to the Oval Office.				
5:59	6:05	P	The President talked with Mr. Cheney.				

THE WHITE HOUSE	THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD	
PLACE DAY BEGAN		DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.)
THE WHITE HOUSE		JANUARY 9, 1977
WASHINGTON, D.C.		TIME DAY
		6:18 p.m. SUNDAY

6:18 p.m. SUNDAY						
PHONE						
TIN In	AE Out	P=Placed R=Rec'd	ACTIVITY			
6:18	6:19	P	The President talked with White House Usher Nelson C. Pierce, Jr.			
6:34	6:36	P	The President talked with Congressman Olin E. Teague (D-Texas).			
6:37			The President went to the swimming pool.			
6:56			The President returned to the Oval Office.			
6:57	6:58	P	The President talked with the First Lady.			
7:11			The President returned to the second floor Residence.			
8:20			The President had dinner with: The First Lady Ben H. Guill, former Congressman (R-Texas) Mrs. Ben H. Guill John W. Byrnes, former Congressman (R-Wisconsin) Mrs. John W. Byrnes Glenn R. Davis, former Congressman (R-Wisconsin) Mrs. Glenn R. Davis Mrs. Albin Walter Norblad, Jr., widow of the former Congressman (R-Oregon)			
10:05	10:25	R	The President talked with his son, Michael.			
11:02	11:10	P	The President talked with his son, Steve.			
			SY/EJ 1/17/77			